Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

February 2005

Chief Judge Gerald H. Schiff (Revised 9-30-04)

1

Motion Day
9:00Ch 7
10:00 Ch 11

2

LC 341 (7)
LO 341 (13)

3

LO 341 (7) -

Andrus

13

14

8

MARDI
GRAS

15

Motion Day
9:00 Ch 7
10:00 Ch 11

16

Motion Day
8:30 Ch 13

LC 341 (7)

10

LO 341 (7) -

Debaillon

17

LO 341 (7) -

Andrus

11

18

12

19

20

21

PRESIDEN'TS
DAY HOLIDAY

22

23

Motion Day
9:00 Ch 12

LO 341 (13)

24

LO 341 (7) -

Debaillon

25

26

27

28




